TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
EXPANDING
net
railsN
E
T
 S
U

packs for easy merchandising
KEY FEATURES
sizes & ORDER CODES
Available
Lengths
Super Round
Poly Bag
Super Round
with Euro-slot
Oval
Poly Bag
Oval with
Euro-slot
40–65cm (16–25") 24SU04RW 24SU04EW 23OV04RW 23OV04EW
60–100cm (24–40") 24SU06RW 24SU06EW 23OV06RW 23OV06EW
80–120cm (31–47") 24SU08RW 24SU08EW 23OV08RW 23OV08EW
100–165cm (39–65") 24SU10RW 24SU10EW 23OV10RW 23OV10EW
120–200cm (47–79") 24SU12RW 24SU12EW 23OV12RW 23OV12EW
150–250cm (59–99") 24SU15RW 24SU15EW 23OV15RW 23OV15EW
180–300cm (71–118") 24SU18RW 24SU18EW 23OV18RW 23OV18EW
Packed: Each/ Outer 10
*�NOTE: Codes in
the table above are
poly-bag packed Net